Allied Telesis www.alliedtelesis.com
Datasheet | Switches
AT-8500 Series
Managed Fast Ethernet Switches with Enhanced Security & Layer 2-4 Intelligence
AT-8524M-xx
24-port 10/100TX L2+ Switch with
2 expansion bays
AT-8524POE-xx

© 2007 Allied Telesis Inc.All rights reserved. Information in this document is subject to change without notice. All company names, logos, and product designs that are trademarks or registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners. 617-00544-00 Rev. P
AT-8500 Series | Managed Fast Ethernet Switches
Ordering Information
AT-8524M-xx
24-port 10/100TX L2+ Switch with 2 expansion bays
AT-8524POE-xx
24-port 10/100TX L2+ Power-over-Ethernet Switch with
2 expansion bays
AT-8550/GB-xx**
48-port 10/100TX L2+ Switch with 2 active GBIC bays
(unpopulated) and 2 standby 10/100/1000T ports (RJ-45)
AT-8550/SP-xx
48-port 10/100TX L2+ Switch with 2 active SFP bays
(unpopulated) and 2 standby 10/100/1000T ports (RJ-45)
AT-8516F/SC-xx
16-port 100FX (SC) L2+ Switch with 2 expansion slots
Where xx = 10 for U.S. power cord
= 20 for no power cord
= 30 for U.K. power cord